

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Doc#: 1500744049 Fee: \$40.00 RHSP Fee: \$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00 Amalgamated Bank of Chicago Karen A. Yarbrough One West Monroe Cook County Recorder of Deeds Chicago, IL 60603 Date: 01/07/2015 03:57 PM Pg: 1 of 2 420209-005 DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL (ZG) L NAME - insert only one debtor name (1s or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine names 18. ORGANIZATION'S NAME GREENLOT LLC 16 INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME TOST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX 1c. MAILING ADDRESS POSTAL CODE COUNTRY 701 S. WELLS, SUITE #3401 CHICAGO IL60607 USA 1d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADDILINFO RE TE TYPE OF ORGAN CAL'ON 11. JURISDICTION OF DRIGANIZATION 1g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, # any ORGANIZATION LLC IL 03172015 DEBTOR NONE 2. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert on the hbtor name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or combine names 2ª ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 26. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRE NAME MIDDLE NAME SHEEK 2¢ MAILING ADDRESS STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY 2d SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFO RE 126 TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 21. JURISDICTION OF JP JA IZATION 2g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID#, if pny ORGANIZATION NONE 3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR SIP) - INSERT ORBY ONE SEC red party n vme (3a 🗸 3b) 34. ORGANIZATION'S NAME AMALGAMATED BANK OF CHICAGO OR 36. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MOCLE NAME SUFFIX 3c MAILING ADDRESS JUTAL CODE COLINTRY ONE WEST MONROE CHICAGO II. 60603 USA 4. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collecteral: a. Assignment of Note, Mortgage and Obligations dated September 29, 2009 (the "Assignment") by Royal Savings Bank ("Royal") and b. Promissory Note dated as of November 29, 2007 by BRIC/Springfield LLC ("BRIC") in favor of Royal and assigned to Grantor pursuant to c. Business Loan Agreement dated as of November 29, 2007 between BRIC and Royal and assigned to Grantor pursuant to the Assignment; d. Mortgage in favor of Royal dated as of November 29, 2007, recorded with the Cook County Recorder of Deeds, Document No. 9734047001, and Assignment of Rents dated as of November 29, 2007, recorded with the Cook County Recorder of Deeds, Documents No. 0734047002, each sesigned to Grantor pursuant to the Assignment; ALTA Loan Policy, dated December 6, 2007, Policy No. 1301004386085, issued by Greater Illinois Title Company in favor of Royal, its

(Continued on attached Financing Statement Addendum) 5. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION (if applicable): LESSEE/LESSOR CONSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR BAILEEABAILOR SELLERIBUYER AG. LIEN 6. THE FINANCING STATEMENT IS to be ESTATE RECORDS. Attach Addend. e ŘEAL All Debtors Debtor 1 Debtor 2 8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA COOK COUNTY IL 451509-002

f. Mortgage mabe by Layton Square II L.P. a/k/a Layton Square II Limited Partnership in favor of Royal dated as of November 20, 2007,

successors and/or assigns in the amount of \$2,755,000 and assigned to Grantor pursuant to the Assignment;

UNOFFICIAL COPY

			•			
ISM. UNGANIZATION'S NAME	ON RELATED FINANCING STAT	EMENT				
GREENLOT LLC			}			
96. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SLIFFIX				
). MISCELLANEOUS:						4
000					4	
ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FUIT	LF SAL NAME - Insert only one na	me (11a or 11b) - do not abbres	THE ABOVE	SPACE	IS FOR FILING OF	ICE USE ONLY
	9	, 15 inc earlier	THE OF CONTROLES FIGURE	ies		
116 INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
MAILING ADDRESS		CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATIO	IT JURISDICTION OF ORGAN	IZATION	11g. OR	BANIZATIONAL ID #, #	any
ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S 12ª ORGANIZATION'S NAME	M ASSIGNOR S/P'S	NAN E - Insert only one name (12a or 12b)	<u></u>		
126 INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		0/				
MARING ADDRESS		IRST NAME		MICOLE	NAME	SUFFIX
	C	CITY TITLE		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
collateral, or is fried as a flotture filing. Description of real estate. ARCEL 1: BE SOUTH 1/2 OF LOT 2, ALL OF LO BE SOUTH 38,22 FEET) (EXCEPT 1 L OF SAID LOTS FOR ALLEY) IN B DOITION TO CHICAGO IN THE	OTS 3, 4 AND 5 (EXCEPT THE WEST 9 FEET OF BLOCK 19 IN DUNCAN'S FAST 1/4 OF THE	6. Additional colletenal descript recorded with the Ri Document No. 0953077 of Royal dated as of Ni for Milwaukse County, to Grantor pursuant to g. Commerical Quaran	egister's Offi. 79, and Assign Ovember 29, 21 Wisconsin, D the Assignmenties dated an	ment o 907, ruc ocume nt; and	r Hents made by corded with the Fig. 30, 09530780, cmb / 2007	Layton in fav legister's Offic each assigns
NGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRI DOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. 4(S): 17-17-227-008-0000,17-17-2 17-227-010-0000 OPERTY ADDRESS: 310 S. GREE 80607	TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, NCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN 227-009-0000, &	Heyes and Paula He pursuant to the Assign acquired leter; all acc relating to any of the fo foregoing; all proceeds general intangibles and	ment; whether ressions, addit regoing; all re	ions, n cords c	ablacements	ed to Grante owned now of d substitution
OOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. V(S): 17-17-227-008-0000,17-17-2 -17-227-010-0000 OPERTY ADDRESS: 310 S. GREE	OWNSHIP 39 NORTH, NCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN 227-009-0000, & N STREET, CHICAGO, vc-described real estate	pursuant to the Assign acquired leter; all acc relating to any of the fo foregoing; all proceeds	ment; whether assions, addit pregoing; all re relating to any accounts produced and accounts produced and accounts produced and accounts produced accounts account accounts accounts account accoun	any or lons, h cords o y of the ceds).	me fore join is splacements, who is splacements, who is splacements is splacements in the splacement is splacement. The splacement is splacement in the splacement is splacement in the splacement is splacement.	ed to Grante owned now of d substitution